  1
REV. A2 – 2024-08-19
RADIUS
Safety and Installation Manual
INFRARED HEATERS FOR:
INDOOR USE – RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL USE
OUTDOOR USE – RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL USE WITH OVERHEAD ROOF WITH NO RAIN EXPOSURE
FOR USE IN NON-HAZARDOUS AREA ONLY!
This manual is for the following models:
*Some models available by special order ONLY. MOQ may apply.
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
Heater Model 208V 240V 277V
4500W Radius Glass GRAD45208-C GRAD45240-C GRAD45277-C
3000W Radius Glass GRAD30208-C GRAD30240-C GRAD30277-C
4500W Radius Cage CRAD45208-C CRAD45240-C CRAD45277-C
3000W Radius Cage CRAD30208-C CRAD30240C CRAD30277-C
3000W Carbon Emitter Radius Glass CGRAD30208-C CGRAD30240-C -
3000W Carbon Emitter Radius Cage CCRAD30208-C CCRAD30240-C -
208V
240V

Clearance
Suspension
Pole
provided
CRAD45208-C 1500W Tungsten 208 4500 15,345 21.6
7'
2.1m
30"
0.8m
18”
46cm
14”
36cm *CRAD45240-C  1500W Tungsten
240 4500 15,345 18.8
*208 3375 11,509 16.2
CRAD45240-C 1500W Tungsten 277 4500 15,345 16.2
CRAD30208-C 1000W Tungsten 208 3000 10,230 14.4
7'
2.1m
30"
0.8m
14”
36cm
10”
25cm *CRAD30240-C 1000W Tungsten
240 3000 10,230 12.5
*208 2250 7,673 10.8
CRAD30277-C 1000W Tungsten 277 3000 10,230 10.8
CCRAD30208-C 1000W Carbon 208 3000 10,230 14.4
7'
2.1m
30"

Clearance
Suspension
Pole
provided
GRAD45208-C 1500W Tungsten 208 4500 15,345 21.6
8'
2.4m
30"
0.8m
24”
 61cm
20”
51cm *GRAD45240-C 1500W Tungsten
240 4500 15,345 18.8
*208 3375 11,509 16.2
GRAD45277-C 1500W Tungsten 277 4500 15,345 16.2
GRAD30208-C 1500W Tungsten 208 3000 10,230 14.4
8'
2.4m
30"
 0.8m
18”
46cm
14”
36cm
*GRAD30240-C 1000W Tungsten
240 3000 10,230 12.5
*208 2250 7,673 10.8
GRAD30277-C 1000W Tungsten 277 3000 10,230 10.8
CGRAD30208-C 1000W Carbon 208 3000 10,230 14.4
8'
2.4m
30"